
Regiomanagers Vlaanderen en Brussel
(Nederlandstalig)

Sales Team

Vanja Brakel
Area Manager

Postcodes: 8000 - 8999

vanja.brakel@vmbuildingsolutions.com
+32 475 80 69 39

Jan Van den Bulcke
Area Manager

Postcodes: 1500 - 1790 en 9000 - 9999

jan.vandenbulcke@vmbuildingsolutions.com 
+32 474 05 67 90

Danny Nickmans
Area Manager

Postcodes: 3000 - 3999

danny.nickmans@vmbuildingsolutions.com
+32 476 99 74 05

Rafaël Van Backlé
Area Manager

Postcodes: 1800 - 2999

rafael.vanbackle@vmbuildingsolutions.com
+32 471 90 83 83



Samuel Domina
Area Manager

Postcodes: 1000 - 1495	

samuel.domina@vmbuildingsolutions.com
+32 471 77 57 50

Olivier Delcourt
Area Manager

Postcodes: 6000 - 6596 en 7000 - 7973	

olivier.delcourt@vmbuildingsolutions.com
+32 479 64 05 49

Pierre-Emmanuel Jacques
Area Manager

Postcodes: 4000 - 4590 en 6600 - 6997	

pierre-emmanuel.jacques@vmbuildingsolutions.com
+32 476 43 43 06

Sonny Gerard
Area Manager

Postcodes: 4600 - 4990 en Groot-Hertogdom Luxemburg	

sonny.gerard@vmbuildingsolutions.com
+32 471 11 61 29

Antoine Bajart
Area Manager	

Postcodes: 5000 - 5999

antoine.bajart@vmbuildingsolutions.com
+32 476 01 14 99

Sales Team

Regiomanagers Wallonië en Brussel
(Franstalig)


